	<	7/	1/2
PROPOSAL DATE:		121	17
INVOICE NUMBER	R:		

## DISCOVER

6-24-19

214 Biscavne Blvd. El Lago, TX 77586

214 Biscayne Blvd., El Lago, TX 77586 Phone: 832-488-0085

discoverroofing1@yahoo.com

NAME:	DAVID WOLFE		SALES ASSOCIATE:	JASON TIDI	NELL		
STREET:	13711 GROSVENDR		EMAIL:				
CITY:	HOVETON		STATE	E: ZIP CODE: _	77034		
PHONE:		CELL PHONE: _	832 496 7784	OTHER:			
DESCR	IPTION OF SERVICES HALL	MEACOURCH					
□ FAGIE	VIEW ORDERED TO SECURE EX	ACT MEASURE	EMENTS	NOTICE			
TEAR OFF EXISTING ROOF LAYERS			ROTTEN OR DETERIO  No charge has been made for re				
SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT INSTALLED STATES			specifically stated under specia				
NEW PAINTED DRIP EDGE, COLOR: J'XJ" BLACK			conditions are found during insta				
NEW PAINTED DRIF EDGE, COLOR: Charge will be made on a time and material basis.							
REPAIR DECKING AS NEEDED: 5-SHEET ( INCLUDED , 60 A HT ANT.			WDIO (T. W. 14)				
INSTALL GAF CORBA 3 RIDGE VENTS: 7-76 L.F.			WPI-8 (Texas Windstorm)				
	☐ INSTALL AIR HAWKS, PAINTED COLOR:			☐ CITY PERMIT (IF REQU	JIRED)		
☐ CHIMNEY REFLASHED WITH STEP FLASHING				YEAR TRANSP			
☐ HAND	HAND NAIL, 6 NAILS PER SHINGLE, JOB TIME: DAYS			WORKMANSH	HIP WARRANTY		
☐ FASCIA	☐ FASCIA REPLACED FT. OF 1"x 6" ☐ HOMEOWNER SUPPLIED PAINT						
SHINGLE/ROOF INFORMATION ONE STORY TWO STORY PITCH							
GAF 30	YR. TIMBERLINE HD • MILDEW	RESISTANT, SE	IINGLE, COLOR: LAN	SMARK MOINE BLAC	CK MAX BE		
☐ ADDIT	IONAL SQUARES (IF REQUIRED)	WILL BE CHAP	RGED TO FINAL BALAN	CE			
	LL GAF PRO STARTER SHINGLES			NOT RESPONS			
☐ INSTALL MODIFIED FLAT ROOF SYSTEM SQs			HEATER OR WATER LEAKS DUE TO HIG	GH WINDS THAT			
INSTALL GAF-STORM GUARD TO VALLEYS CERTAIN TEEN				MAY BREAK THE C	AULKING SEAL		
COMPLETE CLEAN-UP & MAGNETIC NAIL SWEEP OF JOB SITE REPAIRS / REMARKS:							
- REMOVE OLD ROOF DOWN TO EXPOSED DECKING, REPLACE ROTTEN ARSAL							
- INSTALL NEW CERTAINTEED ROOF AS OUTLINED ABOUT							
- INCTAU NEW RIDGE VENT							
- PHINT CHIMNEY VENT WHICH HEAT PHINT							
Le CE /	NO UT STAVE A SOFT	POINT					
PAYMI	ENTS TO BE MADE AS FOLLOW	S:	All material is guaranteed to be as specif	RMS AND CONDITIONS ied. All work is to be completed in a workn	nanlike manner according		
ALCO CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	O) DOWN BALANCE ON COMPLE		weather conditions. Any alteration or dev	impleted as scheduled barring any unforese viation from the above specifications include	ling extra cost will be exe-		
	DOWN BALANCE DUE ON C		for any damage to sheet rock, air condition	become an extra charge over and above the poining system, plumbing, pipes, wiring inside	le or outside, hot water		
☐ CREDI	ΓCARD		heaters or furnace connections due to high winds. Not responsible for damage to gutters, driveways, walkways, landscaping, trees, shrubs, etc. Not responsible for readjustment of satellite dish or damage to cables, including				
	TV's or phone systems inside or outside, or the like. Acceptance of materials to property is acceptance of work contract. A \$75.00 service charge on warranty work may be applied.						
THE ABOVE PRICES AND CONDITIONS ARE SATISFACTORY AND ARE HEREBY ACCEPTED. YOU ARE AUTHORIZED TO DO THE WORK AS SPECIFIED. PAYMENTS WILL BE MADE AS OUTLINED ABOVE:							
CONTRAC	T PRICES: \$ _ 6750 00	SIGNATURE: _		DATE:/			
		SIGNATURE: _		DATE:/	/		
NOTES:							
	DAIN	TVIC	CHKH 4/0/6/	5-14-19	· · · · ·		